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Proposed Faculty/Staff Holiday Schedule  
Fiscal Year 2026	

 

HOLIDAY 																										DATE 
#	of	
Days	

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 1 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday, November 27, 2025 &   
Friday, November 28, 2025 

2 

Winter Holiday 
Wednesday, December 24, 2025, 
through Wednesday, December 31, 
2025 

6 

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1, 2026  1 

Winter Holiday Friday, January 2, 2026 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 1 

      Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026 1 

      Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 1 

      Emancipation Day Friday, June 19, 2026 1 

 Total	Days	 15	

 
Source: Texas Government Code, Section 662.011(b).  TSU observes the number of 

holidays as allowed by the state legislature, generally 12 to 15 holidays each 
fiscal year. 

 


